Soielplan Erstellt am: 04.11.2025 - 09: 16Uhr

S 3 - Unterliga West 2025/26

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
14.08.2025 19:00Uhr SV RB Pichler Bau Gralla - SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl 4:2
22.08.2025 19:00Uhr SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl UFC Fleischhacker Fenster Wettmannstétten 4:0
15.11.2025 14:00Uhr SC hagebau Wallner Bad Gams - SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl o
05.09.2025 19:00Uhr SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl SV Grapos Lannach 1:1
13.09.2025 16:00Uhr FC HG Haustechnik Ligist | SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl 1:0
19.09.2025 19:00Uhr SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl ATUS Sadiki Bau Barnbach 4:3
27.09.2025 16:00Uhr SV Raiffeisen HBS Alpina Heimschuh-Kitzeck - SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl 2:2
03.10.2025 19:00Uhr SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl Wies 1:2
10.10.2025 19:00Uhr SV Seiner Transporte Srall - SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl 2:1
17.10.2025 19:00Uhr SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl Grol3 &. Florian 1:1
25.10.2025 15:00Uhr SV Holler Tore Flavia Solva - SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl 1:0
30.10.2025 19:00Uhr TUSMTD S. VeitamVogau - SV"TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl i
07.11.2025 19:00Uhr SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl Bad Schwanberg i

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 04.11.2025 - 09: 16Uhr

S 3 - Unterliga West 2025/26

13.03.2026
20.03.2026
27.03.2026
03.04.2026
10.04.2026
18.04.2026
24.04.2026
02.05.2026
08.05.2026
16.05.2026
22.05.2026
30.05.2026
07.06.2026

19:00UNr
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
17:00Uhr
19:00Ur
17:00Uhr
19:00Ur
17:00Uhr
19:00Ur
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr

SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl
UFC Fleischhacker Fenster Wettmannstatten

SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl

SV Grapos Lannach

SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl
ATUS Sadiki Bau Barnbach

SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl

Wies

SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl
GroRR . Florian

SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl

SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl

Bad Schwanberg

Rickrunde

SV RB Pichler Bau Gralla

SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl

SC hagebau Wallner Bad Gams
SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl

FC HG Haustechnik Ligist |

SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl

SV Raiffeisen HBS Al pina Heimschuh-Kitzeck
SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl

SV Seiner Transporte Srafd

SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl

SV Holler Tore Flavia Solva
TUSMTD <. Veit am Vogau
SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



