

Hinrunde

14.08.2025	19:00Uhr	SV RB Pichler Bau Gralla	- SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl	4 : 2
22.08.2025	19:00Uhr	SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl	- UFC Fleischhacker Fenster Wettmannstätten	4 : 0
16.11.2025	11:00Uhr	SC hagebau Wallner Bad Gams	- SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl	4 : 1
05.09.2025	19:00Uhr	SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl	- SV Grapos Lannach	1 : 1
13.09.2025	16:00Uhr	FC HG Haustechnik Ligist I	- SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl	1 : 0
19.09.2025	19:00Uhr	SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl	- ATUS Sadiki Bau Bärnbach	4 : 3
27.09.2025	16:00Uhr	SV Raiffeisen HBS Alpina Heimschuh-Kitzeck	- SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl	2 : 2
03.10.2025	19:00Uhr	SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl	- Wies	1 : 2
10.10.2025	19:00Uhr	SV Steiner Transporte Straß	- SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl	2 : 1
17.10.2025	19:00Uhr	SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl	- Groß St. Florian	1 : 1
25.10.2025	15:00Uhr	SV Holler Tore Flavia Solva	- SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl	1 : 0
30.10.2025	19:00Uhr	TUS MTD St. Veit am Vogau	- SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl	6 : 0
07.11.2025	19:00Uhr	SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl	- Bad Schwanberg	1 : 3

Rückrunde

13.03.2026	19:00Uhr	SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl	-	SV RB Pichler Bau Gralla	- : -
20.03.2026	19:00Uhr	UFC Fleischhacker Fenster Wettmannstätten	-	SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl	- : -
27.03.2026	19:00Uhr	SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl	-	SC hagebau Wallner Bad Gams	- : -
03.04.2026	19:00Uhr	SV Grapos Lannach	-	SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl	- : -
10.04.2026	19:00Uhr	SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl	-	FC HG Haustechnik Ligist I	- : -
18.04.2026	17:00Uhr	ATUS Sadiki Bau Bärnbach	-	SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl	- : -
24.04.2026	19:00Uhr	SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl	-	SV Raiffeisen HBS Alpina Heimschuh-Kitzeck	- : -
02.05.2026	17:00Uhr	Wies	-	SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl	- : -
08.05.2026	19:00Uhr	SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl	-	SV Steiner Transporte Straß	- : -
16.05.2026	17:00Uhr	Groß St. Florian	-	SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl	- : -
22.05.2026	19:00Uhr	SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl	-	SV Holler Tore Flavia Solva	- : -
30.05.2026	17:00Uhr	SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl	-	TUS MTD St. Veit am Vogau	- : -
07.06.2026	17:00Uhr	Bad Schwanberg	-	SV "TIBA AUSTRIA" Dobl	- : -